
#1 Girls 4 x 1600m Relay (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 Douglas (A) 29:05.38

1) Olympia KOUMOUTSAKI FR 2) Sparta KOUMOUTSAKI FR

3) Michele HIRN SR 4) Erin NIXON SR

#2 Boys 4 x 1600m Relay (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 Taravella (A) 19:39.52

1) Jaylen AMOA SR 2) Jasiah CLAPP SR

3) Carson DUNHAM SR 4) Christopher REID JR SR

2 American Heritage (A) 19:39.68

1) Connor GLASS SR 2) Jacob ITZKOWITZ SR

3) Nicholas DAROSA JR 4) Ricky KRISSEL JR

3 NSU University (A) 23:22.33

1) Nathan ELLSLEY SO 2) Jacob GUREVICH SO

3) Christian BAER SO 4) Michael OLIVERIO FR

Coral Glades (A) DNF

1) Ali ABDALLAH JR 2) Anderson JEAN-BAPTISTE JR

3) Isaiah JEUDI SO 4) Leonardo PEREZ-FERNANDEZ FR

#3 Girls 800 Meters (HIgh School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Shynah COLLINS 6 Dillard 2:17.38 3(1)

2 Lauren VASSELLO SR Fort Lauderdale 2:23.74 3(2)

3 Abigail RICHARDS FR Dillard 2:25.87 3(3)

4 Tamijah SCRIVEN SR Dillard 2:27.39 3(4)

5 Ella COLLINS FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:27.51 3(5)

6 Jaliah GAMMAGE 8 Dillard 2:28.14 3(6)

7 Emily BALDWIN SR Cardinal Gibbons 2:28.22 3(7)

8 Nicole MAYO SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:33.52 2(1)

9 Shanel MORGAN SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:35.81 2(2)

10 Aniyah PARKER 7 American Heritage 2:39.45 3(8)

11 Piper BATTAGLIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:41.21 2(3)

12 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 2:42.32 2(4)

13 Karla TORRES-MARTINEZ JR South Broward 2:45.64 2(5)

14 Melissa VALENCIA SO South Broward 2:45.74 2(6)

15 Tranasia MISSICK SR South Broward 2:47.27 1(1)

16 Zoe GRAVES JR Fort Lauderdale 2:49.74 2(7)

17 Olivia SIMPSON FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:50.38 2(8)

18 Arianna ABREU SR Douglas 2:50.55 2(9)

19 Sparta KOUMOUTSAKI FR Douglas 2:50.86 1(2)

20 Shayanne LAWRENCE SR South Broward 2:52.99 1(3)

21 Catalina SANSONE SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:56.01 3(9)

22 Catalina ESTEBAN FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:56.16 2(10)
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#3 Girls 800 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
23 Christie PETROSINO FR St. Thomas Aquinas 3:01.12 2(11)

24 Madison ROJAS FR NSU University 3:10.62 1(4)

25 Mikayla RYAN SO Douglas 3:10.79 2(12)

26 Soeni JEAN SO Stranahan 3:12.39 1(5)

27 Viviana GARCIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 3:12.52 2(13)

28 Amelia KELLY SO NSU University 3:12.98 1(6)

29 Sophia HUERKAMP JR Cardinal Gibbons 3:13.39 2(14)

30 Brunella FERRO FR NSU University 3:21.98 1(7)

31 Mandi FISHER SO NSU University 3:28.24 1(8)

Kaitlyn STEPHENS 7 NSU University DNS 1

Avril RAMIREZ SO NSU University DNS 1

Gabrielle PRIDGEN FR NSU University DNS 1

Daveny OSCEOLA HAHN 8 NSU University DNS 1

Eden MORRIS FR NSU University DNS 1

Gianna HANSEN SR American Heritage DNS 1

Angela CUSHANEY 7 NSU University DNS 1

Antanyiah BROWN FR NSU University DNS 1

Eva PARSON FR NSU University DNS 1

Kate KOONTZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 1

Anasofia BRAND FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 2

isabella ROBAINA FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 2

Makayla GEFFARD SO Stranahan DNS 2

Amaiya SAMUEL JR American Heritage DNS 3

Arianna ALLEN SO American Heritage DNS 3

Cha'iel JOHNSON JR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Tranasia MISSICK SR South Broward 2:47.27

2 Sparta KOUMOUTSAKI FR Douglas 2:50.86

3 Shayanne LAWRENCE SR South Broward 2:52.99

4 Madison ROJAS FR NSU University 3:10.62

5 Soeni JEAN SO Stranahan 3:12.39

6 Amelia KELLY SO NSU University 3:12.98

7 Brunella FERRO FR NSU University 3:21.98

8 Mandi FISHER SO NSU University 3:28.24

Kaitlyn STEPHENS 7 NSU University DNS

Avril RAMIREZ SO NSU University DNS

Gabrielle PRIDGEN FR NSU University DNS

Daveny OSCEOLA HAHN 8 NSU University DNS

Eden MORRIS FR NSU University DNS

Gianna HANSEN SR American Heritage DNS

Angela CUSHANEY 7 NSU University DNS

Antanyiah BROWN FR NSU University DNS

Eva PARSON FR NSU University DNS
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#3 Girls 800 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Kate KOONTZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Nicole MAYO SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:33.52

2 Shanel MORGAN SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:35.81

3 Piper BATTAGLIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:41.21

4 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 2:42.32

5 Karla TORRES-MARTINEZ JR South Broward 2:45.64

6 Melissa VALENCIA SO South Broward 2:45.74

7 Zoe GRAVES JR Fort Lauderdale 2:49.74

8 Olivia SIMPSON FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:50.38

9 Arianna ABREU SR Douglas 2:50.55

10 Catalina ESTEBAN FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:56.16

11 Christie PETROSINO FR St. Thomas Aquinas 3:01.12

12 Mikayla RYAN SO Douglas 3:10.79

13 Viviana GARCIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 3:12.52

14 Sophia HUERKAMP JR Cardinal Gibbons 3:13.39

Anasofia BRAND FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

isabella ROBAINA FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Makayla GEFFARD SO Stranahan DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Shynah COLLINS 6 Dillard 2:17.38

2 Lauren VASSELLO SR Fort Lauderdale 2:23.74

3 Abigail RICHARDS FR Dillard 2:25.87

4 Tamijah SCRIVEN SR Dillard 2:27.39

5 Ella COLLINS FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:27.51

6 Jaliah GAMMAGE 8 Dillard 2:28.14

7 Emily BALDWIN SR Cardinal Gibbons 2:28.22

8 Aniyah PARKER 7 American Heritage 2:39.45

9 Catalina SANSONE SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:56.01

Amaiya SAMUEL JR American Heritage DNS

Arianna ALLEN SO American Heritage DNS

Cha'iel JOHNSON JR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

#4 Boys 800 Meters (HIgh School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Christopher ADAMS III JR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:00.72 4(1)

2 Joshua GAMMAGE SO Dillard 2:01.16 4(2)

3 Elijah SHERMAN SR Fort Lauderdale 2:01.40 4(3)

4 Eion RUTH SR South Broward 2:05.16 1(1)

5 Donte DELGADO FR Dillard 2:05.31 2:05.301 3(1)

5 Gabriel CARTY SR Dillard 2:05.31 2:05.301 4(4)

7 Elijah VESSELLS SO Coral Glades 2:06.54 4(5)

8 Dashon GILL JR Dillard 2:06.60 4(6)

9 Eric COLLINS JR South Broward 2:06.76 2:06.756 3(2)

10 Quinlan BULMAN SO South Broward 2:06.76 2:06.760 3(3)

11 Chance IGNACIO-SUAREZ SR South Broward 2:06.88 1(2)

12 Jeremiah HOLLASSIE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:07.87 3(4)
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
13 Jace JOHNSON SR Taravella 2:08.17 3(5)

14 Josiah SINCLAIR-BERGIN FR NSU University 2:09.47 4(7)

15 Quinn SWEET SO Cypress Bay 2:09.74 3(6)

16 Andres ABREU SR Douglas 2:09.89 4(8)

17 Denzel RIGAUD SR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:10.12 4(9)

18 Luca MARINELLI SR Stranahan 2:11.39 3(7)

19 Sebastian MERRARO SO Taravella 2:12.20 1(3)

20 Chris DORVIL SO Dillard 2:14.33 3(8)

21 Josiah MADYUN SR Fort Lauderdale 2:14.44 1(4)

22 Cole SPINKS FR Douglas 2:16.48 3(9)

23 David DOMESI SR Fort Lauderdale 2:18.37 2(1)

24 Tyler ARMBRUSTER JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:19.27 2(2)

25 Gustavo PEREZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:20.72 3(10)

26 Delsin HOLDER SR NSU University 2:20.75 1(5)

27 James ORCES JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:21.02 2(3)

28 Noah RYAN SR Douglas 2:21.46 1(6)

29 Craig DENNIS FR Taravella 2:22.32 3(11)

30 Landon KELLY FR NSU University 2:22.78 1(7)

31 Tevye SINGH SR Douglas 2:23.38 2(4)

32 Emery JACKSON SO Douglas 2:24.79 2(5)

33 Tomas VIDOU FR Cardinal Gibbons 2:25.43 3(12)

34 Achilles MCINTOSH SO Stranahan 2:25.63 2(6)

35 jon MAGBANUA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:25.92 2(7)

36 Christian BAER SO NSU University 2:26.07 2(8)

37 Ethan MAUS SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:27.74 3(13)

38 Alexander RODRIGUEZ SR Cardinal Gibbons 2:29.20 3(14)

39 Jake BOOTH SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:29.85 3(15)

40 Jonathan PARET JR Taravella 2:29.88 2(9)

41 Evan WEISS FR NSU University 2:29.92 2(10)

42 Jacob ITZKOWITZ SR American Heritage 2:29.99 1(8)

43 Sebastian GIL SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:30.44 2(11)

44 Carlos CHAPMAN FR Cardinal Gibbons 2:34.44 2(12)

45 Nathan ELLSLEY SO NSU University 2:35.62 2(13)

46 Liam MCGOWAN JR NSU University 2:36.65 1(9)

47 Luis FERNANDEZ FR NSU University 2:39.85 1(10)

48 Michael OLIVERIO FR NSU University 2:42.86 1(11)

49 Tahiem REID SO Taravella 2:43.17 2(14)

50 Jacob GUREVICH SO NSU University 2:43.64 2(15)

51 David CUSHANEY FR NSU University 3:44.83 2(16)

Alexander SZAPIRO JR NSU University DNS 1

Sam SCHLESINGER FR NSU University DNS 1

Lawrence JONES, JR. FR NSU University DNS 1

Ronald JOHNSON JR NSU University DNS 1

Nicholai HANSOITA SR NSU University DNS 1

Julian GRANVILLE JR NSU University DNS 1

Adam COHEN SR NSU University DNS 2
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

Cashton EDWARDS FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 2

Bryce ASHLEY FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 3

Daylen SCOTT FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 3

Jailen SINCLAIR-BERGIN SR NSU University DNS 4

Anthony HERRERA SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 4

Johnathan PETIT-FRERE SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Eion RUTH SR South Broward 2:05.16

2 Chance IGNACIO-SUAREZ SR South Broward 2:06.88

3 Sebastian MERRARO SO Taravella 2:12.20

4 Josiah MADYUN SR Fort Lauderdale 2:14.44

5 Delsin HOLDER SR NSU University 2:20.75

6 Noah RYAN SR Douglas 2:21.46

7 Landon KELLY FR NSU University 2:22.78

8 Jacob ITZKOWITZ SR American Heritage 2:29.99

9 Liam MCGOWAN JR NSU University 2:36.65

10 Luis FERNANDEZ FR NSU University 2:39.85

11 Michael OLIVERIO FR NSU University 2:42.86

Alexander SZAPIRO JR NSU University DNS

Sam SCHLESINGER FR NSU University DNS

Lawrence JONES, JR. FR NSU University DNS

Ronald JOHNSON JR NSU University DNS

Nicholai HANSOITA SR NSU University DNS

Julian GRANVILLE JR NSU University DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 David DOMESI SR Fort Lauderdale 2:18.37

2 Tyler ARMBRUSTER JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:19.27

3 James ORCES JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:21.02

4 Tevye SINGH SR Douglas 2:23.38

5 Emery JACKSON SO Douglas 2:24.79

6 Achilles MCINTOSH SO Stranahan 2:25.63

7 jon MAGBANUA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:25.92

8 Christian BAER SO NSU University 2:26.07

9 Jonathan PARET JR Taravella 2:29.88

10 Evan WEISS FR NSU University 2:29.92

11 Sebastian GIL SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:30.44

12 Carlos CHAPMAN FR Cardinal Gibbons 2:34.44

13 Nathan ELLSLEY SO NSU University 2:35.62

14 Tahiem REID SO Taravella 2:43.17

15 Jacob GUREVICH SO NSU University 2:43.64

16 David CUSHANEY FR NSU University 3:44.83

Adam COHEN SR NSU University DNS

Cashton EDWARDS FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 3 of 4

1 Donte DELGADO FR Dillard 2:05.31 2:05.301

2 Eric COLLINS JR South Broward 2:06.76 2:06.756

3 Quinlan BULMAN SO South Broward 2:06.76 2:06.760

4 Jeremiah HOLLASSIE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:07.87

5 Jace JOHNSON SR Taravella 2:08.17

6 Quinn SWEET SO Cypress Bay 2:09.74

7 Luca MARINELLI SR Stranahan 2:11.39

8 Chris DORVIL SO Dillard 2:14.33

9 Cole SPINKS FR Douglas 2:16.48

10 Gustavo PEREZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:20.72

11 Craig DENNIS FR Taravella 2:22.32

12 Tomas VIDOU FR Cardinal Gibbons 2:25.43

13 Ethan MAUS SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:27.74

14 Alexander RODRIGUEZ SR Cardinal Gibbons 2:29.20

15 Jake BOOTH SO Cardinal Gibbons 2:29.85

Bryce ASHLEY FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Daylen SCOTT FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Christopher ADAMS III JR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:00.72

2 Joshua GAMMAGE SO Dillard 2:01.16

3 Elijah SHERMAN SR Fort Lauderdale 2:01.40

4 Gabriel CARTY SR Dillard 2:05.31 2:05.301

5 Elijah VESSELLS SO Coral Glades 2:06.54

6 Dashon GILL JR Dillard 2:06.60

7 Josiah SINCLAIR-BERGIN FR NSU University 2:09.47

8 Andres ABREU SR Douglas 2:09.89

9 Denzel RIGAUD SR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:10.12

Jailen SINCLAIR-BERGIN SR NSU University DNS

Anthony HERRERA SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Johnathan PETIT-FRERE SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

#5 Girls 3200 Meters (HIgh School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Miley GILL 6 Dillard 12:08.97

2 Leandra JONES SO Dillard 13:00.58

3 Astrid NILSSON FR Cardinal Gibbons 14:56.21

4 Ana LAGO JR Cardinal Gibbons 17:33.45

#6 Boys 3200 Meters (HIgh School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Carson DUNHAM SR Taravella 10:57.18

2 Akeem BECKFORD SO Taravella 11:10.65

3 Scott SANOK Boca Warriors Track 11:13.07

4 Ali MUSTFA FR Taravella 11:52.99

5 Dominic MARTINEZ SO Taravella 11:59.53
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#6 Boys 3200 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 Caleb WALKER FR Douglas 13:10.43

#7 Girls 4000m DMR (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 American Heritage (A) 13:49.98

1) Gianna HANSEN SR 2) Sienna ALVAREZ-COIA JR

3) Aniyah PARKER 7 4) Arianna ALLEN SO

2 Douglas (A) 16:52.55

1) Arianna ABREU SR 2) Olivia ZEFF SR

3) Mikayla RYAN SO 4) Sparta KOUMOUTSAKI FR

#8 Boys 4000m DMR (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 American Heritage (A) 11:34.82

1) Jacob ITZKOWITZ SR 2) Nicholas DAROSA JR

3) Connor GLASS SR 4) Ricky KRISSEL JR

2 Taravella (A) 11:42.34

1) Jaylen AMOA SR 2) TraeJon ROBERTS SR

3) Charles GREEN SR 4) Christopher REID JR SR

3 Douglas (A) 12:36.93

1) Andres ABREU SR 2) Emery JACKSON SO

3) Cole SPINKS FR 4) Tevye SINGH SR

4 Stranahan (A) 12:40.32

1) Luca MARINELLI SR 2) Nathanael RENIE SR

3) Ashton JEAN-LOUIS JR 4) Alonzo HERRING SR

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (HIgh School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Raquel EDWARDS JR Dillard 5:02.62 2(1)

2 Christiana COLEMAN JR Dillard 5:07.94 2(2)

3 Peyton WILLIAMS 8 Dillard 5:20.31 2(3)

4 Ella COLLINS FR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:28.15 2(4)

5 Emily BALDWIN SR Cardinal Gibbons 5:29.35 2(5)

6 Nicole MAYO SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:50.59 2(6)

7 Piper BATTAGLIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:05.71 2(7)

8 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 6:23.79 2(8)

9 Christie PETROSINO FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:41.30 1(1)

10 Astrid NILSSON FR Cardinal Gibbons 6:50.15 2(9)

11 Olympia KOUMOUTSAKI FR Douglas 6:57.48 1(2)

12 Catalina SANSONE SO Cardinal Gibbons 7:21.51 1(3)

13 Sophia HUERKAMP JR Cardinal Gibbons 7:21.63 1(4)

14 Soeni JEAN SO Stranahan 7:31.01 1(5)
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
15 Taniyah JOHNSON FR South Broward 7:33.73 1(6)

16 Michele HIRN SR Douglas 7:47.95 1(7)

17 Erin NIXON SR Douglas 9:39.69 1(8)

Aniya MELIAN FR American Heritage DNS 1

Ana LAGO JR Cardinal Gibbons DNS 1

Makayla GEFFARD SO Stranahan DNS 1

Ivy MAUS FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 2

Sienna ALVAREZ-COIA JR American Heritage DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Christie PETROSINO FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:41.30

2 Olympia KOUMOUTSAKI FR Douglas 6:57.48

3 Catalina SANSONE SO Cardinal Gibbons 7:21.51

4 Sophia HUERKAMP JR Cardinal Gibbons 7:21.63

5 Soeni JEAN SO Stranahan 7:31.01

6 Taniyah JOHNSON FR South Broward 7:33.73

7 Michele HIRN SR Douglas 7:47.95

8 Erin NIXON SR Douglas 9:39.69

Aniya MELIAN FR American Heritage DNS

Ana LAGO JR Cardinal Gibbons DNS

Makayla GEFFARD SO Stranahan DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Raquel EDWARDS JR Dillard 5:02.62

2 Christiana COLEMAN JR Dillard 5:07.94

3 Peyton WILLIAMS 8 Dillard 5:20.31

4 Ella COLLINS FR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:28.15

5 Emily BALDWIN SR Cardinal Gibbons 5:29.35

6 Nicole MAYO SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:50.59

7 Piper BATTAGLIA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:05.71

8 Avani MEDINA FR Stranahan 6:23.79

9 Astrid NILSSON FR Cardinal Gibbons 6:50.15

Ivy MAUS FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Sienna ALVAREZ-COIA JR American Heritage DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (HIgh School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Joshua GAMMAGE SO Dillard 4:29.02 3(1)

2 Zack ZIMMERMAN SR Fort Lauderdale 4:34.56 3(2)

3 Dashon GILL JR Dillard 4:48.23 3(3)

4 Robbie ZISKINDER Milers Running Club 4:50.67 1(1)

5 Quinn SWEET SO Cypress Bay 4:53.14 2(1)

6 Gabriel CARTY SR Dillard 4:59.17 3(4)

7 Jeremiah HOLLASSIE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:05.88 3(5)

8 Scott SANOK Boca Warriors Track 5:08.05 2(2)
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
9 Tomas VIDOU FR Cardinal Gibbons 5:14.61 2(3)

10 Gustavo PEREZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas 5:17.88 3(6)

11 Tyler ARMBRUSTER JR Cardinal Gibbons 5:21.06 2(4)

12 Akeem BECKFORD SO Taravella 5:24.35 2(5)

13 Ethan MAUS SO St. Thomas Aquinas 5:24.36 1(2)

14 James ORCES JR Cardinal Gibbons 5:27.56 2(6)

15 Demarcus GREENE FR South Broward 5:27.58 1(3)

16 Deshawn HAMILTON JR Dillard 5:28.55 2(7)

17 Jacob GUREVICH SO NSU University 5:28.75 2(8)

18 Alexander RODRIGUEZ SR Cardinal Gibbons 5:30.29 2(9)

19 jon MAGBANUA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:33.69 2(10)

20 Joshua NEPTUNE JR Dillard 5:38.31 2(11)

21 Dominic MARTINEZ SO Taravella 5:40.60 1(4)

22 Sebastian GIL SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:41.46 2(12)

23 Achilles MCINTOSH SO Stranahan 5:41.80 1(5)

24 Christian BAER SO NSU University 5:42.77 1(6)

25 Isaiah JEUDI SO Coral Glades 5:44.72 1(7)

26 Leonardo PEREZ-FERNANDEZ FR Coral Glades 5:47.83 1(8)

27 Nathan ELLSLEY SO NSU University 5:49.76 1(9)

28 Ali MUSTFA FR Taravella 5:52.52 1(10)

29 Carlos CHAPMAN FR Cardinal Gibbons 5:58.70 2(13)

30 Caleb WALKER FR Douglas 6:07.84 1(11)

31 J'vant CHISHOLM FR Stranahan 6:56.91 1(12)

Ali ABDALLAH JR Coral Glades DNF 2

Jacob ITZKOWITZ SR American Heritage DNS 1

Tyler ARCH SO St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 1

Noah RYAN SR Douglas DNS 1

Cashton EDWARDS FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 2

Alonzo HERRING SR Stranahan DNS 2

Kieran GILL FR American Heritage DNS 1

Nicholas DAROSA JR American Heritage DNS 3

Josiah SINCLAIR-BERGIN FR NSU University DNS 3

Elijah VESSELLS SO Coral Glades DNS 3

Christopher ADAMS III JR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 3

Anthony HERRERA SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 3

Jeffrey BELIZAIRE SO Coral Springs DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Robbie ZISKINDER Milers Running Club 4:50.67

2 Ethan MAUS SO St. Thomas Aquinas 5:24.36

3 Demarcus GREENE FR South Broward 5:27.58

4 Dominic MARTINEZ SO Taravella 5:40.60

5 Achilles MCINTOSH SO Stranahan 5:41.80

6 Christian BAER SO NSU University 5:42.77
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 Isaiah JEUDI SO Coral Glades 5:44.72

8 Leonardo PEREZ-FERNANDEZ FR Coral Glades 5:47.83

9 Nathan ELLSLEY SO NSU University 5:49.76

10 Ali MUSTFA FR Taravella 5:52.52

11 Caleb WALKER FR Douglas 6:07.84

12 J'vant CHISHOLM FR Stranahan 6:56.91

Jacob ITZKOWITZ SR American Heritage DNS

Tyler ARCH SO St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Noah RYAN SR Douglas DNS

Kieran GILL FR American Heritage DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Quinn SWEET SO Cypress Bay 4:53.14

2 Scott SANOK Boca Warriors Track 5:08.05

3 Tomas VIDOU FR Cardinal Gibbons 5:14.61

4 Tyler ARMBRUSTER JR Cardinal Gibbons 5:21.06

5 Akeem BECKFORD SO Taravella 5:24.35

6 James ORCES JR Cardinal Gibbons 5:27.56

7 Deshawn HAMILTON JR Dillard 5:28.55

8 Jacob GUREVICH SO NSU University 5:28.75

9 Alexander RODRIGUEZ SR Cardinal Gibbons 5:30.29

10 jon MAGBANUA FR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:33.69

11 Joshua NEPTUNE JR Dillard 5:38.31

12 Sebastian GIL SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:41.46

13 Carlos CHAPMAN FR Cardinal Gibbons 5:58.70

Ali ABDALLAH JR Coral Glades DNF

Cashton EDWARDS FR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Alonzo HERRING SR Stranahan DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Joshua GAMMAGE SO Dillard 4:29.02

2 Zack ZIMMERMAN SR Fort Lauderdale 4:34.56

3 Dashon GILL JR Dillard 4:48.23

4 Gabriel CARTY SR Dillard 4:59.17

5 Jeremiah HOLLASSIE FR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:05.88

6 Gustavo PEREZ SO St. Thomas Aquinas 5:17.88

Nicholas DAROSA JR American Heritage DNS

Josiah SINCLAIR-BERGIN FR NSU University DNS

Elijah VESSELLS SO Coral Glades DNS

Christopher ADAMS III JR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Anthony HERRERA SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Jeffrey BELIZAIRE SO Coral Springs DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 600m Relay (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 American Heritage (A) 6:54.78

1) Aniyah PARKER 7 2) Sienna ALVAREZ-COIA JR

3) Amaiya SAMUEL JR 4) Rachari WILDGOOSE SO
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#11 Girls 4 x 600m Relay (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
2 Dillard (A) 7:12.01

1) Kenzaria MCRAE SR 2) alexia REID JR

3) Kaniyah JOHNSON JR 4) Jaliah GAMMAGE 8

3 NSU University (A) 9:28.80

1) Brunella FERRO FR 2) Kaitlyn STEPHENS 7

3) Amelia KELLY SO 4) Madison ROJAS FR

NSU University (B) DNS

1) Eva PARSON FR 2) Mandi FISHER SO

3) Eden MORRIS FR 4) Daveny OSCEOLA HAHN 8

#12 Boys 4 x 600m Relay (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 Dillard (A) 5:51.97

1) Phillip ANDERSON JR 2) Donte DELGADO FR

3) Samuel KELLEM JR 4) Gabriel CARTY SR

2 Taravella (A) 5:52.47

1) Jace JOHNSON SR 2) Keon CLARKE SR

3) TraeJon ROBERTS SR 4) Charles GREEN SR

3 NSU University (A) 6:28.95

1) Landon KELLY FR 2) Sam SCHLESINGER FR

3) Adam COHEN SR 4) Delsin HOLDER SR

4 Stranahan (A) 6:42.32

1) Kaleb LAWRENCE JR 2) Nathanael RENIE SR

3) Devan LAMAR SR 4) Jacques ARMSTRONG JR

5 Taravella (B) 6:47.14

1) Sebastian MERRARO SO 2) Craig DENNIS FR

3) Tahiem REID SO 4) Jonathan PARET JR

Coral Glades (A) DNS

1) Ali ABDALLAH JR 2) Anderson JEAN-BAPTISTE JR

3) Isaiah JEUDI SO 4) Leonardo PEREZ-FERNANDEZ FR

American Heritage (A) DNS

1) Ricky KRISSEL JR 2) Mehki HOO SR

3) Connor GLASS SR 4) Stefan LUNGESCU FR

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 Dillard (A) 9:56.31

1) Jaliah GAMMAGE 8 2) Abigail RICHARDS FR

3) Tamijah SCRIVEN SR 4) Shynah COLLINS 6
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#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (HIgh School) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
2 South Broward (A) 11:18.22

1) Karla TORRES-MARTINEZ JR 2) Shayanne LAWRENCE SR

3) Melissa VALENCIA SO 4) Tranasia MISSICK SR

Douglas (A) DNS

1) Olivia ZEFF SR 2) Arianna ABREU SR

3) Mikayla RYAN SO 4) Sparta KOUMOUTSAKI FR

American Heritage (A) DNS

1) Sienna ALVAREZ-COIA JR 2) Aniyah PARKER 7

3) Amaiya SAMUEL JR 4) Arianna ALLEN SO

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (HIgh School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 Taravella (A) 8:29.66

1) Jasiah CLAPP SR 2) Carson DUNHAM SR

3) Jaylen AMOA SR 4) Christopher REID JR SR

2 South Broward (A) 8:34.04

1) Chance IGNACIO-SUAREZ SR 2) Eion RUTH SR

3) Eric COLLINS JR 4) Quinlan BULMAN SO

3 Douglas (A) 9:25.95

1) Andres ABREU SR 2) Cole SPINKS FR

3) Tevye SINGH SR 4) Emery JACKSON SO

4 NSU University (A) 10:33.70

1) Luis FERNANDEZ FR 2) Evan WEISS FR

3) Liam MCGOWAN JR 4) Alexander SZAPIRO JR

Coral Glades (A) DNS

1) Anderson JEAN-BAPTISTE JR 2) Leonardo PEREZ-FERNANDEZ FR

3) Ali ABDALLAH JR 4) Elijah VESSELLS SO

Stranahan (A) DNS

1) Ashton JEAN-LOUIS JR 2) Alonzo HERRING SR

3) Luca MARINELLI SR 4) Jacques ARMSTRONG JR

American Heritage (A) DNS

1) Nicholas DAROSA JR 2) Jacob ITZKOWITZ SR

3) Stefan LUNGESCU FR 4) Connor GLASS SR

#15 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Madison SIMPSON-MORGAN 7 Millennium Middle S 2:33.83

2 Makaela MORILLA Boca Warriors Track 2:36.38

3 Noelle BARTHELETTE Boca Warriors Track 2:37.98

4 Maya TUTTLE Boca Warriors Track 2:47.74

5 Barbarita JEDLICKA Boca Warriors Track 2:48.49
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 Olivia NOEL 7 Millennium Middle S 2:54.93

7 Liliana TORRELIO Boca Warriors Track 3:02.13

8 Kaelyn EDWARDS 7 Millennium Middle S 3:13.40

Lilyann SIERRA Boca Warriors Track DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Scardy FILS 8 Millennium Middle S 2:25.06

2 Nicholas JOHNSON 7 Millennium Middle S 2:26.03

3 Jahree PIERRE 7 Millennium Middle S 2:28.67

4 Edward CASSEUS 8 Millennium Middle S 2:37.15

5 Joshua SMITH 7 Millennium Middle S 2:38.74

6 Valentino FERRIS 7 NSU University 2:42.99

7 Kyle KELLIER 7 NSU University 2:45.43

8 Landon  SWARTZ Boca Warriors Track 2:47.36

9 Corey PARCHMENT 7 Millennium Middle S 2:56.94

10 Peyton BAKER 7 Millennium Middle S 2:59.92

11 Ambrose VILLALOBOS Boca Warriors Track 3:03.39

12 Zion KERR 6 NSU University 3:10.15

13 Eli PUPKIN 7 NSU University 4:28.34

#17 Girls 3200 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Alex PALEKAR Boca Warriors Track 13:17.40

Victoria ZEA Boca Warriors Track DNS

#18 Boys 3200 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Jeremy LOPEZ 7 Boca Warriors Track 12:01.54

Willie MCKENNEY 5 Genesis Distance Pr DNS

#19 Girls 1600 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Alex PALEKAR Boca Warriors Track 5:45.29

2 Gianna GALLEGO Boca Warriors Track 6:07.05

3 Barbarita JEDLICKA Boca Warriors Track 6:27.37

4 Liliana TORRELIO Boca Warriors Track 6:46.16

Ellie MORGAN Boca Warriors Track DNF

Victoria ZEA Boca Warriors Track DNS

Isabella KOVACS Boca Warriors Track DNS
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#20 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Nicholas JOHNSON 7 Millennium Middle S 5:41.02

2 Jeremy LOPEZ 7 Boca Warriors Track 5:45.27

3 Landon  SWARTZ Boca Warriors Track 6:15.76

4 Ambrose VILLALOBOS Boca Warriors Track 6:58.86

Willie MCKENNEY 5 Genesis Distance Pr DNS

#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Middle School)

Pl Team Time Note
1 Millennium Middle School (A) 10:03.48

1) Nicholas JOHNSON 7 2) Jahree PIERRE 7

3) Joshua SMITH 7 4) Scardy FILS 8

2 NSU University (A) 11:54.56

1) Valentino FERRIS 7 2) Kyle KELLIER 7

3) Zion KERR 6 4) Eli PUPKIN 7
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